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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Wade Bergner           M4044         1/15       17:03
2     Jensen Orlow           M0219         1/19       18:25
3     Rebecca Grissom        F3034         1/43       18:50
4     Dan Sparkman           M4549          1/6       19:20
5     Joel Eaton             M3034          1/8       19:30
6     Dan McHugh             M2529         1/19       20:21
7     John Healy             M4549          2/6       20:39
8     Robert Cooper          M3539         1/15       20:59
9     Danty Hoaglund         M2529         2/19       21:16
10    Tom Ryan               M5054          1/5       21:29
11    Kara Brandt            F3539         1/35       21:41
12    Kyle Strand            M0219         2/19       21:54
13    Michael Albrough       M4044         2/15       22:05
14    Oscar Arzamendia       M2024          1/2       22:20
15    Matthew Dummann        M2529         3/19       22:23
16    Sue Olness             F3034         2/43       22:27
17    Michael Graham         M2529         4/19       22:38
18    Marc Steidler          M0219         3/19       22:44
19    John Dummann           M0219         4/19       22:51
20    Catherine Braun        F3034         3/43       23:06
21    Cory Jenson            M2529         5/19       23:10
22    Matt Wolf              M2529         6/19       23:12
23    Kristin Metzdorff      F4044         1/29       23:28
24    Michael Beatrez        M0219         5/19       23:30
25    Sim Crocco             M4044         3/15       23:31
26    Mischa Redmond         M3539         2/15       23:36
27    Eric Gage              M4044         4/15       23:39
28    Trevor Schwichtenberg  M0219         6/19       23:43
29    Rochelle Widmer        F0219         1/25       23:45
30    Alicia Bonner          F2529         1/35       23:48
31    Annie Dittberner       F0219         2/25       23:50
32    Linda Ellanson         F3539         2/35       23:51
33    Amy Wolf               F4549         1/10       24:00
34    Timothy Boyer          M3539         3/15       24:00
35    John Kluegel           M3034          2/8       24:07
36    Ann Hansen             F4044         2/29       24:07
37    Ben King               M3539         4/15       24:14
38    Andrew Nybo            M2529         7/19       24:20
39    Nathan Binneboese      M2529         8/19       24:25
40    Steve Yetzer           M3539         5/15       24:28
41    Benjamin Siems         M3034          3/8       24:32
42    Heather Nybo           F2529         2/35       24:36
43    Brianna Brown          F0219         3/25       24:39
44    Taylor Rookaird        F0219         4/25       24:41
45    Brigid Tuck            F3034         4/43       24:41
46    Mike Brennan           M5054          2/5       24:45
47    Jordan Lein                           0/0       24:58
48    Joshua Phillips        M0219         7/19       25:00
49    Al Kilian              M4549          3/6       25:00
50    Jeff Picka             M4044         5/15       25:01
51    Andrea Quick           F2529         3/35       25:02
52    Jill Zendner           F2024          1/5       25:07
53    Joe MacDonald          M2529         9/19       25:08
54    Jesse Skluzacek        M2529        10/19       25:15
55    Robb Decorsey          M3539         6/15       25:19
56    Ralph Call             M6064          1/7       25:23
57    Blake Bornholdt        M0219         8/19       25:28
58    Adam Runk              M2529        11/19       25:31
59    Marcus Clemons         M0219         9/19       25:34
60    Tonya Pavek            F3034         5/43       25:36
61    Sean O Neill           M3539         7/15       25:38
62    Garrett Ykema          M2024          2/2       25:40
63    Cassidy Jayne          F0219         5/25       25:43
64    Ralph Degross          M4044         6/15       25:48
65    Kelly Schwichtenberg   F3539         3/35       25:48
66    Douglas Jasmer         M5559          1/4       25:51
67    William Henning        M2529        12/19       25:53
68    Jack Strand            M0219        10/19       25:54
69    Heidi McGraw           F3539         4/35       25:54
70    Lyndsi Schwichtenberg  F0219         6/25       25:55
71    Rebecca Kennedy        F3034         6/43       26:03
72    Katie McLoone          F3034         7/43       26:04
73    Blane Bornholdt        M0219        11/19       26:05
74    Matthew Gaulke         M0219        12/19       26:06
75    Elizabeth Root         F4044         3/29       26:10
76    Brad Schoenbauer       M4044         7/15       26:10
77    Kytyn Schoenbauer      F4044         4/29       26:10
78    Susan Sundwall         F5559          1/2       26:12
79    Chris Shofner          M3034          4/8       26:12
80    Susie Wolf             F3539         5/35       26:19
81    Joanne Fynboh          F2529         4/35       26:19
82    Brian Triplett         M2529        13/19       26:26
83    Amy Mach               F2529         5/35       26:26
84    Kendra Taylor          F2024          2/5       26:27
85    Tara Lund              F3034         8/43       26:29
86    Marty Hatfield         M5054          3/5       26:33
87    Annie Schmitz          F3034         9/43       26:33
88    Joan Kadrmas           F5054          1/8       26:34
89    Kari Cooling           F2529         6/35       26:34
90    Wes Cooling            M2529        14/19       26:35
91    Craig Feathers         M5054          4/5       26:39
92    Jacki Tupy             F3034        10/43       26:40
93    Mindi Nelson           F3539         6/35       26:41
94    Jim Walker             M6569          1/1       26:50
95    Jill Walker            F2529         7/35       26:51
96    Stacy Schmitz          F3539         7/35       26:52
97    Angie Huhta            F3034        11/43       26:52
98    James Berg             M0219        13/19       26:52
99    Den Gardner            M5559          2/4       26:52
100   Michael Tarras         M2529        15/19       26:55
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101   James Wolf             M6064          2/7       26:56
102   Jamie Schoenbauer      F4044         5/29       26:59
103   Jenny Schmoll          F3034        12/43       27:10
104   Jill Maetzold          F2529         8/35       27:11
105   Krystal Erickson       F2529         9/35       27:14
106   Kristie O Brien        F2529        10/35       27:15
107   Roger Ness             M4044         8/15       27:17
108   Gerry Vande Garde      M6064          3/7       27:20
109   Abe Lihehan            M0219        14/19       27:23
110   Brittany Prochaska     F0219         7/25       27:25
111   Kate Gunderson         F0219         8/25       27:27
112   Meghan Schultz         F3034        13/43       27:27
113   Emily Rezac            F0219         9/25       27:27
114   Patty Solheid          F4549         2/10       27:28
115   Amy Cooney             F2529        11/35       27:29
116   Gina Trcka             F4044         6/29       27:29
117   Julie Miriovsky        F2529        12/35       27:29
118   Bob Stephaniak         M6064          4/7       27:29
119   Bob Kranz              M6064          5/7       27:29
120   Chris Meyer            M2529        16/19       27:30
121   Linda Chlan            F4549         3/10       27:31
122   Dianna Michels         F4549         4/10       27:36
123   Janette Lawson         F4044         7/29       27:39
124   Mark Richter           M4549          4/6       27:40
125   Carol David            F2529        13/35       27:40
126   Jessie Filter          F2529        14/35       27:40
127   Megan Pavek            F0219        10/25       27:42
128   Stefeni Tupy           F3539         8/35       27:44
129   Tracy Helgerson        F3034        14/43       27:47
130   Emma Deihl             F0219        11/25       27:47
131   Colleen King           F3034        15/43       27:48
132   Angela Shea            F3539         9/35       27:49
133   Mark Rezac             M4044         9/15       27:49
134   Lori Vosejpka          F4044         8/29       27:49
135   Jack Bixler            M0219        15/19       27:50
136   Jenna Robling          F2529        15/35       27:51
137   Ben Wacker             M3034          5/8       27:51
138   David Bixler           M4044        10/15       27:51
139   Kiffin Deihl           F4044         9/29       27:52
140   Stephanie Hennings     F4044        10/29       27:52
141   Jon Fogarty            M3034          6/8       27:53
142   Kathleen Leaver        F2529        16/35       27:59
143   Emily Millard          F3539        10/35       28:00
144   Brenda Degross         F3539        11/35       28:00
145   Lynn Meyer             F2529        17/35       28:04
146   Denise Ledwein         F3539        12/35       28:11
147   Lesley Twedt           F2529        18/35       28:14
148   Jim Nielsen            M4549          5/6       28:18
149   Matt Ulmen             M3539         8/15       28:19
150   Kari Schuch            F3034        16/43       28:19
151   Tim Ledwein            M3539         9/15       28:22
152   Brandon Marek          M0219        16/19       28:22
153   Betsy Messner          F3034        17/43       28:23
154   Sue Rutt               F3034        18/43       28:24
155   Cindy Pavek            F3539        13/35       28:26
156   Kathy Shetzer          F4044        11/29       28:32
157   Lynn Schoenbauer       F3539        14/35       28:33
158   Pamela Tietz           F4044        12/29       28:42
159   Deb Wegner             F4549         5/10       28:42
160   Jodie Ziskovsky        F2024          3/5       28:46
161   Megan Schwarz          F3034        19/43       28:55
162   Scott Bauer            M2529        17/19       28:58
163   Angela Deutsch         F3034        20/43       28:58
164   Julie Nelson           F4044        13/29       28:59
165   Virginia Magee         F4549         6/10       29:05
166   Wayne Vasilis          M4044        11/15       29:08
167   Jim Rathmell           M4044        12/15       29:10
168   Jennifer Bishop        F5054          2/8       29:11
169   Sherri Bixler          F4044        14/29       29:18
170   Megan Hughes           F0219        12/25       29:19
171   Peggy Schaak           F3034        21/43       29:22
172   Paige Haney            F0219        13/25       29:26
173   Melissa Bornholdt      F3539        15/35       29:28
174   Terri Haney            F4044        15/29       29:28
175   Brian Yavdrow          M2529        18/19       29:35
176   Judi Fluger            F4549         7/10       29:35
177   Trina Breidenbach      F2529        19/35       29:35
178   Katie Kalina           F3034        22/43       29:36
179   Dorinda Vloo           F4044        16/29       29:41
180   Mike Borths            M4044        13/15       29:41
181   Beth Tatge             F3034        23/43       29:45
182   Shawn Tatge            M3539        10/15       29:45
183   Victoria Hanson        F5054          3/8       29:45
184   Rachel Hinz            F2529        20/35       29:46
185   Kathy Gage             F3539        16/35       29:54
186   Leah Ernste            F3034        24/43       29:59
187   Lauren Schoenbauer     F0219        14/25       30:04
188   Nicole Anderson        F3034        25/43       30:05
189   Madeline Maruska       F0219        15/25       30:05
190   Rachael Maruska        F2529        21/35       30:06
191   Karyn Torkelson        F4044        17/29       30:11
192   Gregg Busch            M4549          6/6       30:17
193   Frances Merwin         F3539        17/35       30:19
194   Tara Hahn              F3539        18/35       30:21
195   Dan Gardner            M5559          3/4       30:24
196   Tanya Weichel          F2024          4/5       30:27
197   Elizabeth Glodowski    F2024          5/5       30:27
198   Charles Nytes          M6064          6/7       30:32
199   Deborah Luu            F5054          4/8       30:33
200   Steven Sterner         M3539        11/15       30:35
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201   Hana Metoxen           F0219        16/25       30:43
202   Todd Metoxen           M4044        14/15       30:44
203   Jessica Carl           F2529        22/35       30:44
204   Stephanie Ryan         F3034        26/43       30:49
205   Paul Maruska           M4044        15/15       30:53
206   Ron Henden             M3034          7/8       31:01
207   Kristine Holt          F3539        19/35       31:02
208   Shawn Hayes            M3539        12/15       31:05
209   Tommy Steidler         M0219        17/19       31:05
210   Kjerstin Koch          F0219        17/25       31:06
211   Lori Davis             F3034        27/43       31:06
212   Marcia Koch            F4549         8/10       31:07
213   Stephanie MacDonald    F3539        20/35       31:09
214   Cindy Mason            F4044        18/29       31:10
215   Amy Choi               F0219        18/25       31:10
216   Sarah Hanzel           F3034        28/43       31:11
217   Alicia Korbel          F4044        19/29       31:15
218   Pam Choudek            F4044        20/29       31:15
219   Rebekka Steidler       F4044        21/29       31:23
220   Melanie Deutsch        F0219        19/25       31:24
221   Rita Goggins           F2529        23/35       31:27
222   Lynn Bauer             F2529        24/35       31:32
223   Karna Halverson        F3034        29/43       31:33
224   Mary Bartusek          F3539        21/35       31:34
225   Cheryl Marek           F3539        22/35       31:35
226   Anni Rezac             F0219        20/25       31:37
227   Nancy Pexa             F4044        22/29       31:38
228   Sara Rezac             F2529        25/35       31:39
229   Jamie Bisek            F3034        30/43       31:43
230   Julie Dvorak           F3539        23/35       31:44
231   Patty Strand           F4549         9/10       31:47
232   Jackie Saemrow         F3539        24/35       31:52
233   Jennifer Berglund      F3539        25/35       31:52
234   Amy Martin             F3034        31/43       31:58
235   Mary Klimp             F5054          5/8       32:03
236   Russ Halverson         M3539        13/15       32:06
237   Kristi Maruska         F4044        23/29       32:07
238   Laura Wilson           F2529        26/35       32:09
239   Lindsey Shiplett       F2529        27/35       32:09
240   Melissa De Grood       F2529        28/35       32:09
241   Lisa Rolli             F4044        24/29       32:11
242   Larry Maruska          M5559          4/4       32:16
243   Beth Pooley            F4044        25/29       32:19
244   Christine Deike        F5559          2/2       32:19
245   Benjamin Dawson        M2529        19/19       32:23
246   Ally Nelson            F2529        29/35       32:29
247   Ron McBroom            M6064          7/7       32:30
248    McMillen              F4044        26/29       32:32
249   Gwen Case              F3034        32/43       32:39
250   Cory Ellingson         M3034          8/8       32:47
251   Amanda Boese           F0219        21/25       32:47
252   Stephanie Augustus     F3539        26/35       32:52
253   Jennifer Traxler       F3034        33/43       32:54
254   Colleen Traxler        F3539        27/35       32:55
255   Nicole Kurth           F3034        34/43       33:17
256   Judy Plehal            F4044        27/29       33:18
257   Michelle Parker        F2529        30/35       33:18
258   Kristen Palma          F3539        28/35       33:26
259   Jenny Hoernemann       F3034        35/43       33:31
260   Leslie Vilensky        F3539        29/35       33:32
261   Sara Daggett           F3034        36/43       33:37
262   Jill Solheid           F3034        37/43       33:41
263   Hanna Park             F0219        22/25       33:45
264   Jack Maruska           M5054          5/5       33:53
265   Lynette Kersey         F2529        31/35       34:02
266   Mary Neisen            F5054          6/8       34:02
267   Julie Lenhardt         F3034        38/43       34:10
268   Lisa Korbel            F4549        10/10       34:10
269   Christi Ryburn         M3539        14/15       34:15
270   Julie Widmer           F4044        28/29       34:16
271   Anne Tuma              F3539        30/35       34:17
272   Rachel Schweizer       F0219        23/25       34:21
273   Sherry Tsai            F0219        24/25       34:22
274   Shelly Redmond         F3539        31/35       34:35
275   Amy Staupe             F3034        39/43       34:36
276   Jenny Morken           F2529        32/35       34:38
277   Paulette Weckwerth     F2529        33/35       34:38
278   Julie Benzschawel      F3034        40/43       35:24
279   Karen Kennedy          F5054          7/8       35:31
280   Sherri Notch           F5054          8/8       35:32
281   Mary Braith            F3539        32/35       35:40
282   Jessica Sedey          F2529        34/35       36:33
283   Kathryn Knoer          F3539        33/35       36:36
284   Ann Platson            F3034        41/43       36:40
285   Lisa Sterner           F3539        34/35       36:44
286   Erin Ische             F2529        35/35       36:54
287   Kevin Widjaja          M0219        18/19       36:58
288   Jen Kuehn              F3034        42/43       37:18
289   Julianna Ryburn        F0219        25/25       37:21
290   Karla Schultz          F3539        35/35       39:15
291   Heidi Tallos           F3034        43/43       39:28
292   Mary Gaulke            F4044        29/29       43:04
293   James Ryburn           M0219        19/19       43:13
294   Chad Ryburn            M3539        15/15       43:16
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